
The Granite STREET
PARKING GARAGE

FEE DAYS:

During Prescott’s high season, the  
public is invited to take advantage of the new  
Granite Street Parking Garage, just one block  

west of the Courthouse Plaza. 

No need to search downtown for an available parking 
spot—or keep track of a meter and risk a parking ticket.

The multi-story Granite Street Garage is just a short walk 
from downtown activities and restaurants.

 

FEE Days
All day parking only 5.00

 

• Easter Egg Eggstravaganza	 April 3	 Saturday			   1	

• Whiskey Row Bike Race	 April 23-24	 Friday, Saturday		 2

• Mountain Artists Guild	 May 8 – 9	 Saturday, Sunday	 2

• Phippen Art Show			   May 29 – 30	 Saturday, Sunday	 2

• Folk Art Faire				    June 5-6		 Saturday			   1

• Antiques on the Square    June 6		  Sunday	     			   1

• Territorial Days			   June 12 - 13	 Saturday, Sunday  	 2



• Tsunami on the Square	 June 19		  Saturday 			   1

• Bluegrass Festival		  June 26 – 27	 Saturday, Sunday	 2

• Frontier Days Parade		 July 3		  Saturday    			   1

• Rodeo Days Fine Arts & Crafts Fair       July 3, 4, 5                                 

          									         Saturday, Sunday 	 1

• Indian Art Market		  July 10-11	 Saturday, Sunday	 2

• Williamson Valley Craft Show		  July 17 – 18                              

           									         Saturday, Sunday	 2

• Mountain Artist Guild Art Show		  August 14 – 15			 

							        Saturday, Sunday				    2

• Fair on the Square		  September 4, 5, 6

							       Saturday, Sunday 				    2

• Antiques on the Square	 September 26	 Sunday			   1

• Dogtoberfest				   October 3		  Sunday			   1	

• Oktoberfest				    October 16		  Saturday		  1

• Holiday Lights Parade	 November 27	 Saturday		  1

• Christmas Parade		  December 4		 Saturday           	 1

• Court House Lighting	 December 4 	 Saturday   		  1

• Acker Musical Night		  December 10	 Friday 			   1

• Dickens of a Christmas	 December 11	 Saturday    		  1


